639
632

642

643

833

658

659
660

661
662
663

670

671
672
673

630
$he
hE2

83

84
W85
36

-

Rule 4.11

{a) insert name of
company

{b} insert full
name(s) and
addressl(es)

Presenter’s name,
address and
reference (if any)

The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 4.6 (Scot)

Notice of Liquidator's Statement
- of Receipts and Payments

Pursuant to section 192 of the Insolvency Act
1986 and Rule 4.11 of the Insolvency
(Scotland) Rules 1986

For official use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company number

| COZ\

Name of Company
{a)  Lorddcoun imived

Web) Poros T lLaodes
b (B loovsSous™y Sauere,
Lerndan, Wawa auk.

the liquidator(s) of the company attach my/our Statement of
Receipts and Payments under section 192 of the insolvency Act
1986

%2/} date A lnlex

Signed

For Official use

Liquidation Section

Post Room

fill IIIJINIIII

*S1BRI1IFx

W

il

UHPﬁNIES HOUSE 2?/11/9




136

13y

{40
14}

42

43

75

79

Fslaz Borclaus Gonk
3L\om %wc\&gs%an

28/on Besclays bonk

2‘8\08\@ Basrclay Bank

29|cqle  BorClowysonk

ac\olem Bouclayp Bounic

4 ¥

" The Insolvency Act 1986 : Form 4.5 (Scot)

Liquidator's Statement of Receipts and Payments

Pursuant to Section 192 of the Insolvency Act 1986 and Rule 4.11 of the Insolvency
(Scotland)} Rules 1986

Name of Company W OrAETOAN \\ur\f\k*eﬁ‘l
Nature of winding up (Delete as appropriate):—

(a) Merbers—Volumntary (b} Creditors’ Voluntary (c) By-the-Court
Date of commencement of winding-up S Nogemoe L \Aas

Date to which last statement, if any, made up 1S Mdovemloed (S
Date to which this statement is made up 15 Novemioe( VA%
Name and address of liquidator Poancs, Elddes | o, %\oomz\oum&; Lovdon B

LIQUIDATOR’'S STATEMENT OF ACCOUNTS for the period from &Iﬁbﬂto YL °i:}
RECEIPTS PAYMENTS
Amount Amount
Nature of Receipts £ Nature of payments £
Total receipts from last account (. 20|62 zgéghgfyments from last FCRE | G-

Trvesrest-Grosd| (b7 |03

ToWweres-and| bk (9%

TvesesSst CQrsd| 1 |3

TAleresy — GrosS = Te N (Y

ToakaceSh— Cros> | GRS

Trnderest - Soss RG &8

oS 1B Total payments carried forward halhididad b

Total receipts carried forward



Form 4.5 (&

(contd)
ANALYSIS OF BALANCE
at 1S " Novesmoer 19 &9
Total Receipts, per Account ... .. |bsz2o.
Total Payments, per Account o [27088
Balance e [®3%20w

Made up as follows:~—
1. Cash in hands of Liquidator

2. Balances at Bank:
On Current Account ... o e | vesmg
On Deposit Receipt O Ty

3. Investments made by Liquidator

Balance as above ... e BB 200

PROGRESS REPORT

A.  Amount of the total | Assets—

estimated assets /ess: Secured Creditors

and liabilities at the Debenture Holders
date of the com-

mencement of the } /ess: Preferential claims and services
windin u er . X
Statem%nt OprffaFi)rs Available for Unsecured Creditors

Unsecured creditors v |S”0vwm

Total amount of the capital paid up at the commencement of the winding up.
General description and estimated value of:

(i) any material alterations to the amounts shown in (A) above
(i) outstanding unrealised assets.
D.  Causes which delay the termination of the winding up. Nowe

E. Period within which the Liqu/idaXc)r expects to complete the winding up.
|

Signature of Liquidator \—W/_l N

Date wlulan

O w

TWwEWNE
ONITY

NOTES

(1) Where practicable, receipts and payments should be individually listed, but trading and
certain other recurring transactions may be suitably grouped or collated if these are
numerous.

(2) Contra items such as cash lodged in bank on current account or on deposit receipt or
withdrawn therefrom should be excluded from the receipts and payments.

{3} No balance should be shown on the Account. The balance and its analysis should be
entered above.

{4) Where there have been no receipts or payments since the last Account, the Liquidator
shall give a certificate to that effect.

This form should be completed and sent to the Registrar, Companies Registration Office, 102
George Street, Edinburgh EH2 3DJ, within thirty days after twelve months from the date of
commencement of winding up, and at six-monthly intervals thereafter. The final return
should be sent immediately the assets have been fully realised and distributed,
notwithstanding that six months may not have elapsed since the last return.




